
Pos 

 

Mini GP/DM GP 80/125 

1 

 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

No. 

68 

143 

63 

93 

23 

72 

Name 

Claus Sørensen 

Simon Jespersen #43 

Tino Hole 

Mathias Poulsen 

Palle Møller Nielsen 

Linus Wendt Lundin 

Best Tm 

49.341 

44.590 

44.564 

46.800 

49.785 

48.228 

Diff 

0.100 

41.978 

2 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 

0.100 

41.878 

2 Laps 

16 Laps 

Class 

Mini GP/DM GP 80/125 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Laps 

20 

22 

22 

22 

20 

4 

Total Tm 

17:02.773 

16:59.190 

16:59.290 

17:41.168 

17:11.481 

4:19.030 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.100 

Avg. Speed 

59,447 

Best Lap Tm 

44.564 

Best Speed 

61,799 

Best Lap by 

63 - Tino Hole 

 

Printed: 22-05-2016 18:00:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Sunday 

DM NSF100 - Mini GP 80/125cc - 1735-1800 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:37:13 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

22-05-2016 17:35 


